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n Adam Rehmer RIC - WA, OR, ID, MT, WY, ND, SD (206) 437-9146 adam.rehmer@ashbrokerage.com

n George Muftikian RIC - CA, HI, AK, NV (805) 409-4952 george.muftikian@ashbrokerage.com

n Desiree Besharat RIC - UT, AZ, CO, NM (260) 434-9712 desiree.besharat@ashbrokerage.com

n Matt Parke RIC - Northern TX, OK, AR, LA, AL, MS (317) 775-6336 matt.parke@ashbrokerage.com

n John Duchien RIC - Southern TX (260) 434-9753 john.duchien@ashbrokerage.com

n Randy Kitzmiller RIC - MN, WI, IA (260) 434-9739 randy.kitzmiller@ashbrokerage.com

n Jeff Hood RIC - Chicagoland, MI (260) 434-9711 jeff.hood@ashbrokerage.com

n Rob Sobczak RIC - IL (excluding Chicagoland), NE, KS, MO (260) 478-0792 rob.sobczak@ashbrokerage.com

n Steve Schankerman RIC - IN (317) 340-1296 steve.schankerman@ashbrokerage.com

n Kevin Wert RIC - KY, OH (513) 884-3265 kevin.wert@ashbrokerage.com

n Jim Martin RIC - NJ, NY, RI, CT, Philadelphia (609) 678-7387 jim.martin@ashbrokerage.com

n Kegan Morris RIC - MA, ME, VT, NH, PA (excluding Philadelphia) (765) 749-9339 kegan.morris@ashbrokerage.com

n Bentley Heese RIC - TN, WV, VA, DE, MD, DC (260) 434-9703 bentley.heese@ashbrokerage.com

n Dan Lavigne RIC - NC, SC, GA (260) 434-9716 dan.lavigne@ashbrokerage.com

n Natalie Kropuenske RIC - FL (260) 469-6874 natalie.kropuenske@ashbrokerage.com

Retirement Inforce Policy Specialist (800) 589-3000, ext. 1360

RIC - Retirement Income Consultant - (formerly RVP)
RIS - Retirement Income Specialist - (formerly IW)

Retirement Income Territory Assignments
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n Adam Rehmer RIC - WA, OR, ID, MT, WY, ND, SD (206) 437-9146 adam.rehmer@ashbrokerage.com

n Jason Richardson RIS (800) 589-3000, ext. 6335 jason.richardson@ashbrokerage.com

n George Muftikian RIC - CA, HI, AK, NV (805) 409-4952 george.muftikian@ashbrokerage.com

n Desiree Besharat RIC - UT, AZ, CO, NM (260) 434-9712 desiree.besharat@ashbrokerage.com

n Robin Schuller RIS (800) 589-3000, ext. 0743 robin.schuller@ashbrokerage.com

n Matt Parke RIC - Northern TX, OK, AR, LA, AL, MS (317) 775-6336 matt.parke@ashbrokerage.com

n Nevin Kitzmiller RIS (800) 589-3000, ext. 0735 nevin.kitzmiller@ashbrokerage.com

n John Duchien RIC - Southern TX (260) 434-9753 john.duchien@ashbrokerage.com

n Tina Byrd RIS (800) 589-3000, ext. 9743 tina.byrd@ashbrokerage.com

n Randy Kitzmiller RIC - MN, WI, IA (260) 434-9739 randy.kitzmiller@ashbrokerage.com

n Jason Richardson RIS (800) 589-3000, ext. 6335 jason.richardson@ashbrokerage.com

n Jeff Hood RIC - Chicagoland, MI (260) 434-9711 jeff.hood@ashbrokerage.com

n Leighanne Noah RIS (800) 589-3000, ext. 6334 leighanne.noah@ashbrokerage.com

n Rob Sobczak RIC - IL (excluding Chicagoland), NE, KS, MO (260) 478-0792 rob.sobczak@ashbrokerage.com

n Scott Swanson RIS (800) 589-3000, ext. 9738 scott.swanson@ashbrokerage.com

n Steve Schankerman RIC - IN (317) 340-1296 steve.schankerman@ashbrokerage.com

n Phil Fensler RIS (800) 589-3000, ext. 6809 phil.fensler@ashbrokerage.com

n Kevin Wert RIC - KY, OH (513) 884-3265 kevin.wert@ashbrokerage.com

n Erin Fitzpatrick RIS (800) 589-3000, ext. 5811 erin.fitzpatrick@ashbrokerage.com

n Jim Martin RIC - NJ, NY, RI, CT, Philadelphia (609) 678-7387 jim.martin@ashbrokerage.com

n Lori Monte RIS (800) 589-3000, ext. 0720 lori.monte@ashbrokerage.com

n Kegan Morris RIC - MA, ME, VT, NH, PA (excluding Philadelphia) (765) 749-9339 kegan.morris@ashbrokerage.com

n Bobby Malick RIS (800) 589-3000, ext. 9774 bobby.malick@ashbrokerage.com

n Bentley Heese RIC - TN, WV, VA, DE, MD, DC (260) 434-9703 bentley.heese@ashbrokerage.com

n David Bruce RIS (800) 589-3000, ext. 0618 david.bruce@ashbrokerage.com

n Dan Lavigne RIC - NC, SC, GA (260) 434-9716 dan.lavigne@ashbrokerage.com

n Andrew Niemoeller RIS (800) 589-3000, ext. 0737 andrew.niemoeller@ashbrokerage.com

n Natalie Kropuenske RIC - FL (260) 469-6874 natalie.kropuenske@ashbrokerage.com

n Brad Harruff RIS (800) 589-3000, ext. 0677 brad.harruff@ashbrokerage.com

Retirement Inforce Policy Specialist (800) 589-3000, ext. 1360

RIC - Retirement Income Consultant - (formerly RVP)
RIS - Retirement Income Specialist - (formerly IW)

Retirement Income Territory Assignments


